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FIRE Fx 023 ha ha |BF 3k 023 ha ha 1
FEE K|, B#| 0.16 ha ha |/KFE. 24#f| 0.16 ha ha 2
FEE 5 0.56 ha ha |BF 3 0.56 ha ha 3
FEE KFE. B¥| 043 ha ha [/K#E. B#f| 0.28 ha ha 4
PRE 7K Fd 1.04 ha ha [/KF 0.97 ha ha 5
FEE 52 0.06 ha ha |BF3 0.06 ha ha 6
B 7K Fd 047 ha ha [/KF 0.47 ha ha 7
RE i 0.40 ha ha |EF3R 040 ha ha 8
B 7K Fd 056 ha ha [/KF 049 ha ha 9
FIRE 5 0.20 ha ha |EF3R 0.20 ha ha 10
FEE K|, BH| 041 ha ha |/KFE. 24| 041 ha ha 11
FIRE 5 0.06 ha ha |EF3E 0.03 ha ha 12
FEE KFE 049 ha ha |7k Fg 049 ha ha 13
FEE Ki#E. BE| 0.77 ha ha [/K#E. B3| 0.75 ha ha 14
FEE JKFE 048 ha ha |7k F& 048 ha ha 15
FIRAE KFE 0.51 ha ha |7K%g 051 ha ha 16
FIRAE P 0.06 ha ha | & 0.06 ha ha 17
FIRAE 52 004 ha ha |EF3E 004 ha ha 18
FIRE 52 0.20 ha ha |EF3E 0.20 ha ha 19
FIRE 5 0.13 ha ha |EF3 0.10 ha ha 20
FIRE KFE. B¥E| 044 ha ha [/KE. B#f| 044 ha ha 21
FIRE 5 0.05 ha ha |BF 3 005 ha ha 22
FIRE 5 0.24 ha ha |EF3 0.03 ha ha 23
FIRE - 007 ha ha - 0 ha ha 24
FIRE - 0.03 ha ha - 0 ha ha 25
FIRE - 0.03 ha ha - 0 ha ha 26
FIRE - 043 ha ha - 0 ha ha 27
FIRE - 0.31 ha ha - 0 ha ha 28
FIRE - 022 ha ha - 0 ha ha 29
FIRE - 0.08 ha ha - 0 ha ha 30
FIRE - 0.39 ha ha - 0 ha ha 31
FIRE - 023 ha ha - 0 ha ha 32
FIRE - 0.14 ha ha - 0 ha ha 33
FIRE - 254 ha ha - 0 ha ha 34
FIRE - 0.31 ha ha - 0 ha ha 35
FIRE - 045 ha ha - 0 ha ha 36
FIRE - 0.1 ha ha - 0 ha ha 37
FIRE - 0.08 ha ha - 0 ha ha 38
FIRE - 03 ha ha - 0 ha ha 39
FIRE - 02 ha ha - 0 ha ha 40
FIRE - 007 ha ha - 0 ha ha 41
FIRE - 0.03 ha ha - 0 ha ha 42
FIRE - 0.19 ha ha - 0 ha ha 43
FIRE - 0.34 ha ha - 0 ha ha 44
FIRE - 027 ha ha - 0 ha ha 45
FIRE - 0.03 ha ha - 0 ha ha 46
FIRE - 0.04 ha ha - 0 ha ha 47
FIRE - 0 ha ha - 0 ha ha 48
FIRE - 0.06 ha ha - 0 ha ha 49
FIRE - 0.03 ha ha - 0 ha ha 50
FIRE - 0.1 ha ha - 0 ha ha 51
FIRE Rt 0.21 ha ha | R4 021 ha ha 52
FIRE Rt 0.38 ha ha | R4 0.38 ha ha 53
FIRE JK#E. B3| 048 ha ha [/K#E. 2732 | 048 ha ha 54
FIRE 52 004 ha ha |E73 004 ha ha 55
FIRAE - 0.08 ha ha - 0 ha ha 56
FIRAE k7@, B4 053 ha ha |/KFH. 24| 040 ha ha 57
FIRAE 52 0.12 ha ha |E73 0.12 ha ha 58
FIRAE FrE. B#| 0.70 ha ha |EP3E. 4| 045 ha ha 59
FIRAE B, KkFE| 026 ha ha [R#t. K#E| 0.26 ha ha 60
RE ¥ 031 ha ha |BP3E 0.28 ha ha 61
FIRAE 2. w2 x| 040 ha ha |26 %% %2 | 040 ha ha 62
BE 2. 552 | 222 ha ha |2 .52 22| 141 ha ha 63




64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
717
78
79
80

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

0.18
0.09
0.27

0.03

0.22
0.19
0.01
0.03
0.82
0.5
0.54

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

Fx
Fx

7
Frx

0.14 ha
0.04 ha
0.27 ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
12.29 ha

ha

ha

[eeoloNoNoloNolNololNe)

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76




